
Zahnärztenotdienst Bezirk Voitsberg

01. Oktober 2022 - 31. März 2023

immer von 10 - 12 Uhr

Datum Name Adresse

Oktober 1./2. Dr. Gerhard Bäck Dr.-Niederdorfer-Straße 4 8572 Bärnbach

8./9. DDr. Barbara Krempl Judenburgerstraße 52 8580 Köflach

15./16. Dr. Eva Goda-Unger Dr.-Hubert-Kravcar-Platz 1 8570 Voitsberg

22./23. Dr. Danijela Maric Hauptstraße 10 8562 Mooskirchen

Nationalfeiertag 26. Dr. Danijela Maric Hauptstraße 10 8562 Mooskirchen

29./30. Univ.-Prof. DDr. Brigitte Wendl Schulstraße 60 8583 Edelschrott

November Allerheiligen 1. Dr. Johann Schröttner Krottendorf 222 8564 Krottendorf

5./6. Dr. Rudolf Michael Wieser Judenburgerstraße 20 8580 Köflach

12./13. Mag. Dr. Angelika Messanegger Marktplatz 5 8152 Stallhofen

19./20. Dr. Johann Krainz Oberer Markt 1 8562 Mooskirchen

26./27. Dr. Günther Erlbeck Hauptplatz 17 8570 Voitsberg

Dezember 3./4. Dr. Karl Greinix Hans-Jäger-Straße 16 8591 Maria Lankowitz

Maria Empfängnis 8. Dr. Alexandra Eisner Piberstraße 29 8572 Bärnbach

10./11. Dr. Bernhard Wieser Bahnhofstraße 2 8580 Köflach

17./18. Dr. Brigitte Schultes Steinberg 311 8563 Ligist

24./25. Mag. DDr. Robert Stadlober Conrad-v.-Hötzendorfstraße 17 8570 Voitsberg

Stefanitag 26. Mag. DDr. Robert Stadlober Conrad-v.-Hötzendorfstraße 17 8570 Voitsberg

Neujahr 31./1. Univ.-Prof. DDr. Brigitte Wendl Schulstraße 60 8583 Edelschrott

Jänner Neujahr 1. siehe Wochenenddienst 31.12.

Heilige Drei Könige 6. Dr. Bernhard Wieser Bahnhofstraße 2 8580 Köflach



7./8. Dr. Rainer Zmugg Hauptplatz 43 8570 Voitsberg

14./15. Dr. Eva Goda-Unger Dr.-Hubert-Kravcar-Platz 1 8570 Voitsberg

21./22. Dr. Brigitte Schultes Steinberg 311 8563 Ligist

28./29. Mag. Dr. Angelika Messanegger Marktplatz 5 8152 Stallhofen

Februar 4./5. Dr. Gerhard Bäck Dr.-Niederdorfer-Straße 4 8572 Bärnbach

11./12. Dr. Alexandra Eisner Piberstraße 29 8572 Bärnbach

Semesterferien 18./19. Mag. DDr. Robert Stadlober Conrad-v.-Hötzendorfstraße 17 8570 Voitsberg

Semesterferien 25./26. Dr. Rainer Zmugg Hauptplatz 43 8570 Voitsberg

März 4./5. Dr. Danijela Maric Hauptstraße 10 8562 Mooskirchen

11./12. Dr. Johann Krainz Oberer Markt 1 8562 Mooskirchen

18./19. Dr. Johann Schröttner Krottendorf 222 8564 Krottendorf

25./26. DDr. Barbara Krempl Judenburgerstraße 52 8580 Köflach

DDr. Barbara KremplJudenburgerstraße 52 8580 Köflach 03144 72074

Dr. Gerhard BäckDr.-Niederdorfer-Straße 4 8572 Bärnbach 03142  63500

Dr. Alexandra EisnerPiberstraße 29 8572 Bärnbach 03142 61300

Dr. Günther ErlbeckHauptplatz 17 8570 Voitsberg 03142 25848

Dr. Eva Goda-UngerDr.-Hubert-Kravcar-Platz 1 8570 Voitsberg 03142 98202

Dr. Karl GreinixHans-Jäger-Straße 16 8591 Maria Lankowitz 03144 2120

Dr. Johann KrainzOberer Markt 1 8562 Mooskirchen 03137 34484

Dr. Danijela MaricHauptstraße 10 8562 Mooskirchen 03137 47037

Mag. Dr. Angelika MessaneggerMarktplatz 5 8152 Stallhofen 03142 98237

Dr. Johann SchröttnerKrottendorf 222 8564 Krottendorf 03143 3553

Dr. Brigitte SchultesSteinberg 311 8563 Ligist 03143 20809

Mag. DDr. Robert StadloberConrad-v.-Hötzendorfstraße 17 8570 Voitsberg 03142 24230

Univ.-Prof. DDr. Brigitte WendlSchulstraße 60 8583 Edelschrott 03145 630

Dr. Bernhard WieserBahnhofstraße 2 8580 Köflach 03144 71271

Dr. Rudolf Michael WieserJudenburgerstraße 20 8580 Köflach 03144 4900

Dr. Rainer ZmuggHauptplatz 43 8570 Voitsberg 03142 23355


